ALS/R
Electromechanical screw ram
Design features
	§ 4 different sizes
with max. dynamic axial loads from
	 ALS 10:	 12.5 kN
	 ALS 25: 	 25 kN

9 10 11
ALS/R
Order code
     – – – –
–
x – – – – –
1
A L S
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
No. Explanation
1 Series ALS
2 Version R	 =  with cylinder version
0	 =  Standard (without cylinder construction)
3 Size		  10 / 25 / 50 / 100
4 Screw Tr	 =  Trapezoidal screw
Ku	 =  Ball screw (Ku)
5 Screw diameter in mm
6 Pitch in mm
7 Stroke in mm
8 NL in mm (only ALS)
9 Head I	 =  Cylindrical rotation (only ALS)
II	 =  Head plate
III	 =  Metric thread (only ALS)
IV	 =  Rod end
10 Input shaft 01 	 =  Standard
02 	 =  Special
11 Accessories 01 	 = Trunnion pins
02	 = Swiveling mounting base
03 	 = Inductive limit switch [only ALS/R]
04 	 = Anti-turn device [only ALS/R]
05 	 = IEC bell housing
06 	 = IEC flange